PORTWEST

FCO03 - Portwest Compositelite ESD

Perforated Safety Clog SB AE
Collection: CompositeLite™ ESD

Range: Foot Protection

Material Upper: Water-Resistant Microfibre
Material Qutsole: PU/PU

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Lightweight safety clog with a perforated upper for added breathability.
100% non metallic with plastic stud fastener. Suitable for use in ESD
environments. Complies with EN 61340-5-1.

CompositeLite™ ESD

Quality non metallic safety components and enhanced outsole properties
for excellent grounding of static build up that may damage sensitive
electronic components.

Foot Protection
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define
the Portwest footwear collections.

Features

- 100% non-metallic
Standards . Anti static footwear
EN 61340-4-3 Class 3
EN ISO 20345 . Certified

IEC 61340-5-1:2016
- Dual density sole unit

- Energy Absorbing Seat Region

- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole

- 200 joule composite toecap

- SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and
steel surfaces

- Slip-on silhouette

- Adjustable elastic heel strap
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FCO3 - Portwest Compositelite ESD Perforated Safety Clog SB AE
Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House

CTC (Notified Body No.: 0075)

4, rue Hermann Frenkel

Cedex 07, France

Cert No: 0075/2085/161/11/23/1858

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek) (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00383276

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FC03BKR35
FC03BKR36
FC03BKR37
FC03BKR38
FC03BKR39
FC03BKR40
FC03BKR41

FC03BKR42
FC03BKR43
FC03BKR44
FCO3BKR45
FCO3BKR46
FCO03BKR47
FC03BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.7500
0.7800
0.8880
0.8200
0.9600
0.9520
1.0000
1.0200
0.9800
1.0300
1.1900
1.1500
1.2000
1.1500

Cubic(m?)
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320
0.1320

EAN13

5036108342013
5036108200115
5036108200122
5036108200139
5036108200146
5036108200153
5036108200160
5036108200177
5036108200184
5036108200191
5036108200207
5036108200214
5036108200221
5036108200238

GTIN/DUN14

25036108830569
25036108685770
25036108685787
25036108685794
25036108685800
25036108685817
25036108685824
25036108685831
25036108685848
25036108685855
25036108685862
25036108685879
25036108685886
25036108685893




